
Cuotas y Aranceles – Ciclo Lectivo 2024

NIVEL

EDUCATIVO

$ 28.000,00

$ 39.900,00

$ 46.200,00

$ 54.600,00

Nivel Inicial

Sede Palermo

Nivel Inicial

Sede Caballito

Nivel Primario

Nivel Secundario

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEP OCT

NOV DIC

$ 36.400,00

$ 51.870,00

$ 60.060,00

$ 70.980,00

$ 47.300,00

$ 67.400,00

$ 78.000,00

$ 92.200,00

$ 56.700,00

$ 80.900,00

$ 93.650,00

$ 110.700,00


	Diapositiva 1

